
TransAction Pre-proposal Conference - November 18th, 2020 

Participating Firms/Staff 
# Name Company Email  
1 Aichong Sun AECOM aichong.sun@aecom.com  
2 Dalia Leven AECOM Dalia.Leven@aecom.com 

3 Joyce Tsepas AECOM Joyce.Tsepas@aecom.com 

4 Krishna Patnam AECOM Krishna.Patnam@aecom.com 

5 Sean Rousseau AECOM sean.rousseau@aecom.com 

6 Brian Lowe AMT Engineering blowe@amtengineering.com 

7 David Jackson Cambridge Systematics djackson@camsys.com  

8 Haydee Avilla Cambridge Systematics havila@camsys.com  

9 Keir Opie Cambridge Systematics KOpie@camsys.com 

10 Latasha Estes Cambridge Systematics lestes@camsys.com 

11 Tom Harrington Cambridge Systematics tharrington@camsys.com 

12 Dick Mudge Compass Transportation and Technology dick@compasstranstech.com 

13 Kurt Thompson Dewberry Engineers Inc kthompson@dewberry.com 

14 Kevin Conahan Drive Engineering Corp kevin@driveengineering.com 

15 Mitsuru Tanaka EXP mitsuru.tanaka@exp.com 

16 Alex Rixey Fehr & Peers a.rixey@fehrandpeersdc.com 

17 Lora Byala Foursquare lbyala@foursquareitp.com 

18 Hannah Twadell ICF Hannah.Twaddell@icf.com 

19 Michael Grant ICF Michael.Grant@icf.com  

20 Ram Kandarpa Iteris, Inc. rkandarpa@iteris.com 

21 Mike Harris Kimley-Horn Mike.Harris@kimley-horn.com 

22 Kenneth McDonald MBP kmacdonald@mbpce.com 

23 William Wentzien  McCormick Taylor wtwentzien@mccormicktaylor.com 

24 Jim Bunch Mead & Hunt James.bunch@meadhunt.com 

25 Gabriela Fererra Michael Baker International Gabriella.Ferrara@mbakerintl.com 

26 Ryan Ferguson Michael Baker International ryan.furgerson@mbakerintl.com  

27 Jodey Fisher NeoNiche Strategies jody.fisher@neonichestrategies.com 

28 Tracee Strum-Gilliam PRR tstrum-gilliam@prrbiz.com 

29 Jacob Green PSI Jacob@dcpsi.com  

30 Jianwei Wang PSI Jianwei@dcpsi.com  

31 Joseph Hood PSI Joseph@dcpsi.com 

32 Megan Mansell RHI MeganM@rhiplaces.com 

33 Brian Wert RK&K bwert@rkk.com 

34 Charise Geiling Sharp & Company, Inc. chariseg@sharpandco.com 

35 Susan Sharp Sharp & Company, Inc. susans@sharpandco.com 

36 Tracy Fjeseth Sharp & Company, Inc. tracyf@sharpandco.com    

37 Dan Goodman Toole Design dgoodman@tooledesign.com 

38 Chris Gay WSP christopher.gay@wsp.com 

39 Oscar Gonzales WSP oscar.j.gonzalez@wsp.com 

*We may have missed one or two attendees who joined by phone. 
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